MEETING AGENDA

DOUGLASS TOWNSHIP BOARD
REGULAR BOARD MEETING

10.

. CALL TO ORDER

. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

. ROLL CALL

. APPROVAL OF MINUTES FROM LAST MEETING

. APPROVAL OF AGENDA

. PUBLIC COMMENT ON AGENDA ITEMS

. REPORTS

. OLD BUSINESS

a) BS&A Update

. NEW BUSINESS

a) Clifford Lake Improvement Association Membership
b) Treasurer Resignation
c) Treasurer Position

ANNOUNCEMENTS

Next Meeting Dates

a) DTB 7pm June 18,2025

b) PC  7:00pm July 30,2025

11.

12.

13.

14,

PUBLIC COMMENT

BOARD COMMENT

ADJOURNMENT

@ B »

Location: Township Hall
Date: 05/21/2025

Time: 7:00pm



